
LOT 3 STONEHENGE S/D

WD-1040-52.

COX REBECCA/MERRICK GLEN
168 SW STONEHENGE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03099-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/26/2025 KS 0.70 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

243,039
34,666
35,000

312,705
112,532
200,173

HX HB 50,722
149,451
312,705

0

316,819

1040/0052 2/28/2005 WD Q I 168,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS & MHATRE

REBECCA COX & GLEN 
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000046238 Solar Power Syste 65,759 01/11/2023

000046132 Solar Power Syste 26,125 12/20/2022

000043721 Roof Replacement 15,361 02/15/2022

30175 POOL 140 05/21/2012

22314 SFR 590 09/16/2004

2006HX Base Yr

168 SW STONEHENGE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,430 111.6220 125.02 303,799 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2048

BAS 2,048 100 2,048 204,833

FGR 552 55 304 30,405

FOP 60 30 18 1,800

FSP 150 40 60 6,001

2,810 2,430 243,039

BAS= W25 FSP= W15 S10 E15 N10$ S10 W33 S31 E25 FOP= S6 E10 N6
W10$ E10 FGR= S24 E23 N24 W23$ E23 N41$.

BAS

25

10

33

31

25 10 23

41

FSP

15

10

15

10

FOP6

10

6

10

FGR24

23

24

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,106.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,212

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 336.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 5,208

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2012 2012 3 71 25,446

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,800

34,666

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


